
Trueline Construction Inc. Ruslan Shramouych truelineconst@gmail.com 253-905-3969 GC

Pacific Construction Nate Zeke nate@pacificconstruction.us 503-989-8324 GC

SeaBelleGCS Max Hallmark maxh@seabellegcs.com 425-724-8881 GC

PROJECT NAME: Briarwood Balcony Resurfacing                                   BID DUE DATE: 1/28/26

PRE-BID MEETING SIGN-IN SHEET

MEETING DATE: 1/14/2026 MEETING TIME: 11:00 AM

GC

GC

GC

GC

GC

NA

206-307-6967

253-350-1535

206-724-8881

206-902-6787

206-390-8227

253-448-5181

stephanie@nrchomesgc.com

info@albapainting.com

juan@jaintex.com

GC or SUB

GC  

GC

GC

GC

PHONE NUMBER

206-909-7285

360-689-5772

425-350-3148

206-948-5600

Estradanahom@gmail.com

kyle@rhinoliningsofauburn.com

unionrep@rooferslocal54.net

EMAIL ADDRESS

paul@atfconstruction.com

brady@paintwa.com

bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com

wade@woodridgeconstruction.net

Naham Estrada

Kyle Kranz

John Johninson

ATTENDEE'S NAME

Paul Noot

Brady Mueller

 Bryce Niskanen

Wade Simonson

Stephanie Bird

Klod Sokoli

Juan Areoaiga

Judha of Lion

Rhino Linings of Auburn

United Union of Roofers, 
Waterproofers and Allied Workers 

Local No. 54

COMPANY NAME

After the Fire Construction

Quality Coating Ent.

BCN Construction

Woodridge Construction

NRC Homes LLC

Alba Painting & Coatings

J/A Interior/Exterior
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